090 KEEL COOLING SYSTEM, LATE: TMD70B
Upd: 22 NOV 2005 4802 7743240 - 090 - 090-0400B
MD70B, TMD70B, TAMD70B, THAMD70B, AQD70B
3
433
31
5
16
35
34
19
2
40
39
21
19
35 42
46
29
49
56 5553 5754
301
17
17
10
11
50
51
52
32
31
48
268 36
47
37
7
35 48
281314
4827
48
4725
2015
126
20 38
41
18
22
20
20
23 24
45
44
43
9
KEEL COOLING SYSTEM, LATE: TMD70B 090
7743240 - 090 - 090-0400B 4802 Upd: 22 NOV 2005
MD70B, TMD70B, TAMD70B, THAMD70B, AQD70B
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 842527 1 Tank
2 842528 1 Bracket
3 955523 3 Screw
4 941907 3 Spring washer
5 955894 3 Washer
6 824136 1 Thermostat housing
7 875788 2 Thermostat kit 70%Z9
875787 2 Thermostat kit 76%Z9
8 416033 2 Sealing ring
9 420188 1 Riser
10 955537 3 Screw
11 940097 3 Washer
12 820604 1 Gasket
13 940134 4 Screw
14 941909 4 Spring washer
15 420162 1 Seal
16 842524 1 Radiator hose
17 943474 2 Hose clamp
18 842525 1 Coolant pipe
19 952979 X Rubber hose L = 60 MM
20 943479 4 Hose clamp
21 820800 1 Tube
22 420171 1 Gasket
23 955525 1 Screw L = 25 MM
940159 1 Screw L = 32 MM
24 941907 2 Spring washer
25 806580 1 End plate
26 837129 1 Cover
27 838928 1 Plug
28 838929 1 Zinc anod
29 180759 3 Plug
30 943367 X Hose L = 155 MM
31 943471 2 Hose clamp
32 192555 1 Nipple
33 321973 1 Filler cap
34 82744 1 Tap
35 952077 4 Plug
36 180761 1 Plug
37 11996 1 Gasket
38 837390 1 Attaching plate
39 950045 1 Screw
40 952624 1 Clamp
41 955825 1 Nut
42 837665 1 Coolant pipe SEE GROUP 2B
43 940135 2 Screw
44 941907 2 Spring washer
45 420171 1 Gasket
46 837073 1 Tube
47 952980 X Rubber hose L = 70 MM
48 943479 4 Hose clamp
49 837129 2 Cover
50 838928 2 Plug
51 838929 2 Zinc anod
52 180759 6 Plug
53 420178 1 Cover
54 413619 1 Gasket
55 955576 3 Screw
56 941911 3 Spring washer
57 955899 3 Washer